ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JARUD, DIST:
AMRAVATI

55 responses



Full Name of the Student

55 responses

Yogesh santoshrao uike

A

Lokesh Suresh Sirsam

Ganesh zankalal Ahake

Mayur Buddhadas Fule

Vaishnavi wamanasing dadghye

Akash prabhkarrao mankar

Milind dhaniram nagvanshi

Mayur sanjay kumbhare

Kashyap laxman sane

sandip faganrao uike

Ritik Ramesh GayakwadB.

Sakshi nandu surjuse

Shubham jaideorao gaydhane

Shila Ashok Kukde

Sanskruti nandakishor pande

Vaishnavi Arvind Kathale

Kajal Nekram Rajput

Yogini dhanorkar

Sumit Arunrao Satpute

PRASHANT PANCHAMRAO SIRSAM

Priyanka Ganeshrao Mahulkar

Karan Anilrao Dhurve

Kajal Ajabrao sirsam

Tanuj uttamrao shendare

Pritam

Vaishnavi gokulrao Dharme

Vrunali Dnyaneshwarsing Chavhan

Ashish Mankar



Ankush vitthalrao Bramhane

Asawari Subhashrao Thakare

Swati Shamraoji Anasane

Umesh Ganesh dhurve

Ankush yadavrav yuwanate

Tushar ghorpade

Jyoti Dhaniram Navanshi

Dhananjay premarj ghormade

Swati Ramesh Parkhi

Chetan Nagdeve

Vaishanvi Arvind kathale

Aachal radheshyam barde

Harshal Rameshrav dabrase

Pratik Anil harle

Pooja Bhagawan Dudhkavre

Roshani babulalji badode

Akash gajanan more

Sahil Ragade

Anand vijayrao waghmare

Nilesh kisnaji atalkar

Akash bhure baghel

Ajay Pawanram Tekam

Sanika Babarao Dawande

Nafisa Bano Abdul Alim Pathan

Chetan rameshwar dhurve



Class

55 responses

BA1

B.A part 1

3rd year

13

14th

BA 1 year

BA part 1

BA PART3

BA 1('sem 2)

Ba 2,sem4

BA 3 year

BA

BA part No-3 sem -6

B.A 1st sem2

Tstyrbsc

B.a sem 6th

B.A final

Bsc Tyear

3rd

BA 3 year sem 6

B.A 3rd

B.A faynal sem 6

BA 1 ST YEAR

BA 2

Final

1 year

BA second year

Bsc 1St year



BA 2nd 4th sem
B.A.2 year

BA First Year
B.A.2
B.A.1.Sem 2
BA 3 year 6 same
Sem 6

BA part2

BA Il VI semester
BA 3

BA final

BA 3sem 6

2 nd years
B.a3

Ba-1st

B.A 6sem

B.A 1st

BA 1th

B.A first year..
B.A 1Year

13

Gender |D Copy

55 responses

® Male
@ Female




1 How much of the syllabus was covered in the class ? ID Copy

¢. gITHEY fRch 3rsarasA(syllabus) FegR Sl el ?

@ 4) 80% to 100%

@ 3) 70% to 84%

©® 2)55 % to 69%
/ﬁ ® 1) 30% to 54%

@ 0) below 30%
38.2%

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? LD Copy
R. FINATSY RIeTehiail Tacrelr fehell forqor shet 318

55 responses

55 responses

@ 4) Thoroughly gofd:

@ 3) Satisfactorily HdTsTste

@ 2) Poorly g9 &1

@ 1) Indifferently 3grei=ar

@ 0) Won't teach at all e TIRY
ATer

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate ? |D Copy

3. RRIeTeh FaITd HaTe HIUAT Tohell T&TH 3Med?

55 responses

@ 4)Always effective FgT
QHTAcHSD

@ 3)Sometimes effective et el
YHATATcHD

® 2) Just satisfactorily Fde
FATsteTh

@ 1) Generally ineffective aig#ra
EEEICH)

Q90 Very poor communication g9
ke

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as |D Copy
Y. HEFYATEAT TSEIRIVITCIT TRIETRIT TTaTel / Scehse FEUTT
a5l

55 responses

@ 4) Excellent 3T

@ 3) Very good FaTd diaTer
© 2) Good 3cadH
@ 1) Fair 5
30.9% > —1 @ 0) Poor 3ifaer arge
36.4%




5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.s. 3id3Td ID Copy
HoaATI G fRuatenre sffent el 3raa.

55 responses
@ 4)- Always fair Zg#Y fasaer
@ 3)- Usually fairagﬂ?m
forsaar
@ 2)- Sometimes unfair T e
‘ T&TITCT TROT

@ 1)- Always fair g fasger
@ 0)- Unfair 3r3fara

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? LD Copy

€. 37T/ I[EUTSTCITeT T HIFAIMNT STecl Hieiel el =rell el STl
T

55 responses

@ 4) Every time sigara
@ 3) Usually aigaT

@ 2) Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1) Rarely gff@
@ 0) Never FEfra ATEY

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting intership, student LD Copy
exchange, field vist opportunities for students. . ITIeaT
AgTiacaTeaTer UfNaToT (Fe=1fRI), faeanet et vere (veada), &1 arar

(fres fafore) AT @ s s 2

55 responses

@ 4) Regularly mafaa
@ 3) Often agT

@ 2) Sometimes FefrRelr
@ 1) Rarely geist

@ 0) Never i =TT

8. The teaching and metoring process in your institution facilitates you in |D Copy

cognitive, social and emotional growth. <. AT
ARTTACATERITA EATIATAT Uiohad Sifgar/ AraTfares 3foT sasicaAs
eprarear glaer feear sirdrd a2

55 responses

@ 4) Significantly 3feid FgeaqeT
10.9% @ 3) Very well 3ifaerT TieTer
© 2) Moderately AEIH
41.8% /ﬂ @ 1) Marginally 2733/ 3169
@ 0) Not at all FEhT ATET




9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.<. |D Copy

TIeAT AgacATerTd RIsrvarear 3for fasra #uaTardT derderear iy
AT & ?

55 responses

@ 4) Strongly agree AT
wEAd

@ 3) Agree HgHAT

@ 2) Neutral de&g

@ 1) Disagree 3HgHd

@ 0) Strongly disagree fae@moY
3HgHAT

&

41.8%

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy

outcomes and programme outcomes. ¢o. 3T9edT FRAGTRIT ITTeITeT
ITATETS &THCT, HEATHRATY TROUITH JHTTOT HRIHATT TRUTH FrFeeh Fhra
Fel I ?

55 responses
@ 4) Every time sigara
@ 3) Usually IRFEIAaR

@ 2) Occasionally / Sometimes

Fefrntdt
@ 1) Rarely g9 Fafr

@ 0) Never FefrT ATEY

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |D Copy

you. 29, 3ol ARG AT NI fGoledT HrATar Tad erar
odrd.

55 responses

@ 4) Every time sgaTra
@ 3) Usually IR TaR

@ 2) Occasionally / Sometimes
Easicaily
—] @ 1) Rarely g9 &

@ 0) | don't Lave a mentor, Hell
ARG ATET 37T

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications. ¢2. TRI&Teh SETEXUTATTE T JHTTOT JAITAT ATCT AT
AT Ws5IdTd HI?

55 responses

@ 4) Every time ag#a
@ 3) Usually agﬁa:amr

@ 2) Occasionally / Sometimes

Eadicasiy
—] @ 1) Rarely g9 H#T

@ 0) Never & =TET

|D Copy



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges. 23.

39 R8T 3Tl &THAT 3NBEeT AUT=AT JTSETATAT HIAR SAT0ATH FcdTiaed

EXGIG AL

55 responses

@ 4) Fully o7 9o
@ 3) Reasonably Tafad
® 2) Partially 37ra:
@ 1) Slightly 2N3213
@ 0) Unable to 3rT&¥dr

14. Teachers are able to identify you weakness and help you to overcome |D Copy

them. 2y, 3ol f18Teh
HTISATHS FHAAT HBEUATT T HF H1I? T T 5T FOATH TR

V.

55 responses

@ 4) Every time g
@ 3) Usually HE?FFW

@ 2) Occasionally/Sometimes

@ 1) Rarely g9 T

@ 0) Never & =ITgr
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.
29, 3ol HABITACATT 3T Tishdd fiaTor, FHeTor 9 Ay
TUTd AT GURUITATS! faearediel Hush Sadrd Ha?
55 responses
@ 4) Strongly agree E?ITT::‘IH?“
FEAT
@ 3) Agree HgHT
© 2) Neutral deeg
)- @ 1) Disagree 3EgHT
@ 0) Strongly disagree TEATTH

3rFgAd




16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enchancing learning experiences. g€,

FgTideaTery g RIgTeh faeamedt el qgdrar 3TAeT ad Ha? 14

HHATCTeA/ THTITcIT TRIGTUT JHTTOT RIGTULTT 37e]37d ATGTUATHATS! HHAEAT

Hsadrd H?

55 responses

@ 4) To a great extent HYOTAT
@ 3) Moderate AEIH

@ 2) Some what HTEY THTOTT
@ 1) Very little g AT

@ 0) Not at all fSerger T

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.gb. |D Copy

3T 8T TANFT STHATHET FEATIITST NedTed hidid hII?

55 responses

@ 4) Strongly agree Tarqd®
T

@ 3) Agree HgHAT

® 2) Neutral deeg
/- @ 1) Disagree 3EeHT
@ 0) Strongly disagree T&AITH
ERREG)

38.2%

18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |D Copy
skills and employability skill to make you ready for the world of work.
2¢. ST FAATOT o= TEI AgTiac AT/ feTs § cader
TR (softskill)/ Sfiaet Fterear 0T AR FTI, Hhtere fHoT
FXUATHTEN Teheel HIAT HIA?

55 responses

@ 4) To a great extent
SEATASTTET JATOT

@ 3) Moderate FeTH

@ 2) Some what FTEY TATOTT

@ 1) Very litle g9 &

@ 0) Not at all fSerger T




19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |D Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. g%,
TreRTauaTear gfhdd fohdr fR1eTeh Ter &1 3). dioterex, AecifATsar foregr
FIYATIT Ggelr (ICT) T 3T AT,

55 responses

@ 4) Above 90%, 0% U&TT ST
@ 3) 70-89%, o T 6_% TF=
© 2) 50-69%, 3o T €.% T

21.8% @ 1) 30-49%, 30 T Y% T

)

@ 0) Below 29%, %% U&T HAT
16.4% ”

20. The overall quality of teaching —learning process in your institute is LD Copy
very good.o. 3T HeTfdeATerATclel HEATT- IEATTT Ffoh A Jurdcdr
[EGICIEICT I

55 responses

@ 4) Strongly agree TEATEH
HeAd

@ 3) Agree HgHT

@ 2) Neutral T

@ 1) Disagree 3HgHd

@ 0) Strongly disagree TaTIEE
3rHgHAT

|




21.Give There Suggation/ observation to improve over all theaching learning
experience in you instution 213T9eaT HEdeATeAT T IFEIIATY JHeJsarer it
el TATIUIATHTST et faamX forgr

55 responses

Good
Good
Need better infrastructure

Very good teaching and best teachers in

Regular college

Chngke teching ani chnagle bolne ani chgli speaking
TreTer ST

Best collage

No

very good

1.stop lovers

2.strict new teachers

3.And apart from studies, he could also explain to us the ups and downs of life.
4.can get 3bt in the library

1. Vidyathri ha videwar chalnara rajhans pakshi aahet.......
Good techig,good

Try to reach every student and ask for there doubts
Make them confident to perform

Very good

A

Teacher's always guided us. They teach us various helpful skill to understand and learn the
various subject

No idea

The best player
Xyz

Chagle sikshan
Any

Jhgf

1538

nehmi Study krt rah ¥g=X cha Vichar. Krn sodun dya ani maj as MTT ahe ki students Always
aled Achive ho parynt thambach nhi t



RreTerie AT ARSI aTaw Risrard

1 Amchya college madhil sarv teachers he amhala purn pane sahabhag kart astat 2 Amhala
kahi abhyasa sandrbhat kahi samsya astil teacher sodvun detat 3 amchya college madhe veg
vegde karykram sudha sajre kele jatat

None
T4 R1eTeh Gu AgaTd O3 faeardt o Rishadrd

1) good communication or discusion beetwin student & teacher 2) every student & teacher are
closs and treat friendly 3) provide to the new facilities for student all level of institute
programm

TEIEHT AT RIGUATE Ml Sefold Tead HHeTd oATaT; T0T ThaTed fhaT Tehed 372 derear
IEclet Rehell A bt

TR1&Teh FaeATL= aeTer Wiedst &t

1. Tod 3for SFsfT 3nfor v

give Three observation /suggestions to improve the overall teaching learning experience in
your institution

Education program in college.Best speech in increase students might fresh in college.Regular
classes

Khup chan

1. IETYT HEATIeT FATT TG 1T AT ST FHI0.
2. faezraiar smear favardst urs Risfaeariar fraad Tastern Arag ge= faamor.
3. faeredi™ da Higa Hroarard! fafaer yeR=ar urastar For.

Stong

Good communication good teching excellent Gaidunce
Khup chagl

Kahich nahi yat sar kay lihu

1)—
2)I don't know?
3)-

Rules friendship Didi ke sang
Tor.HY.2N. Groterex, HeITATSAT fohegT TSR (ICT) aToR G 3TaRIH ITE
No suggation

1.Class made practically shikva wale payja.
2. College saccha aur Sundar railay paja.
3. College made Pani peene chi video rahila paja.

Teaching should be effective.

Give there suggation observation to improve over all the hing learning process in your institute
is very good
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